Payment Submit Date:

Project:

To:

From:

Integrated Contract Design, Inc., 800 NE Stokes Terrace, Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Phone: 978.609.4220

Payment Requisition

12/5/21

Cunniff and Hosmer Elementary Schools, Watertown, MA

Raeleen Bandini

Nancy Lohrer

The following Phase 1invoices listed were approved for payment:

PO#
02106358-00

02106392-00
02106408-00
02106408-00
02106359-00
02106359-00
02106411-00
02106411-00
02106384-00

Invoice Number Vendor

178276 Creative Office Pavilion

329622 Hillyard, Inc.

651250292 Home Depot U.S.A., Inc.,dba The Home Depot Pro
654278365 Home Depot U.S.A., Inc.,dba The Home Depot Pro
359995 Ifi_tt[e_d_ge Equipment Co., Inc. - State Contract
368268 Kittredge Equipment Co., Inc. - State Contract
266830 Nextgen Supply Group

266830-01 Nextgen Supply Group

223736484 W .B. Mason Co., Inc. - MHEC 12-CO7 and OFF38
223736484

Total Payments This Report

Amount Approved

953.20

56,745.06
2,105.10

3,631.94

105.40

120.04

22.,812.00

630.00

83,037.50

$170,140.24



CREATIVEOFFICEPAVILION

44 Thomson Place |NVO|CE
Boston, MA 02210 Invoice Number 178276
Phone 617-956-4100 Invoice Date 10/04/2021
\'I::A)I(\: l:;f:/f::f:cepavilion com Sales Order No 135184
' ) Customer Account TOWNOFWATERTOWN
Salesperson Joy Nelson
Payment Due Date 10/14/2021
Terms NET 10
Page 1 of 3
B Town of Watertown S Cunniff Elementary School
I 149 Main Street H' 246 Warren Street
L Purchasing Department , Watertown, MA 02472
Watertown, MA 02472
T T ATTN: Joy Nelson 617-686-0795
o ATTN: Purchasing 617-972-6486 °
Customer PO No: 02106358-00
Line Quantity Catalog Number/Description Unit Price Extended
Amount
4 1.00 Material Installations NH 0.00 0.00
INSTALLATION
Labor to receive and install product per PM instructions.
5 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 4,776.00 4,776.00
TL-16
48x2.9375x1 LED Task Light
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
6 2.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
SPTR48
Worksurface Straightener, for unsupported Worksurface width 48
" to 54"
TAG for Line Item: OD5
7 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
PD-1
21.875x19.25x2.125 Pencil Drawer
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
8 4.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
CP-1
4 x 4 Clamp Plate
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
9 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
FT2194--1-OFSF-3077796
1-Piece Tackboard Use with 94"W Wallmount Organizers
TAG for Line Iltem: OD5
10 2.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-2830TEP--T-BE2
End Panel for 30D Peninsula Worksurface
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
11 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
[6-2822TEP--T-BE2
127.875H End Panel for 22D Peninsula Worksurface
TAG for Line Item: OD5
12 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-2812SP--T-BE2
12D 27.875H End Support Panel
TAG for Line Item: OD5




CREATIVEOFFICEPAVILION

44 Thomson Place INVO'CE
Boston, MA 02210 Invoice Number 178276
:::::‘::172':5665;100 Invoice Date 10/04/2021
www.creativeofficepavilion.com Sales Order No 135184
Customer Account TOWNOFWATERTOWN
Salesperson Joy Nelson
Payment Due Date 10/14/2021
Terms NET 10
Page 2 of 3
Line Quantity Catalog Number/Description Unit Price Extended
Amount
13 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-9419HSDW--T-BE2-~SW-BE2
94" x 18.5" Organizer with Sliding Doors
TAG for Line item: OD5
14 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-28MCBB--T-BE2-LXT-70-.0-V7
78"- 54.125" x 1" Back Support Panel
TAG for Line Item: OD5
15 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-NW3022MPD3--T-BE2-BE2-BE2-LXT-LCK1-Parallel-MSL
Worksurface Height File/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with
22"D Worksurfaces, 30"W x 21.875"D x 27.875"H
TAG for Line Item: OD5
16 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-NW1627MPD1--T-BE2-BE2-BE2-LW-LCK1-Parallel-MSL
Worksurface Height Box/Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use
with 30"D Worksurfaces, 15.625"W x 27.375"D x 27.875"H
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
17 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-MCT-72/30--T-~W/W-BE2-EY-BE2-G4-LK-A9F
72W 30D Rectangular Worksurface
TAG for Line Item: OD5
18 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-MCT-72/22--T-~W/W-BE2-EY-BE2-G1-G1-A9F
72W 22D Rectangular Worksurface
TAG for Line Item: OD5
19 1.00 OFS Sales Corp 0.00 0.00
6-MCT-42/22--T-~W/W-BE2-EY-BE2-G3-LK-ASF
42W 22D Rectangular Worksurface
TAG for Line ltem: OD5
Sub-Total : $4,776.00
Paid: $3,812.80
Please Pay This Amount : $963.20




CREATIVEOFFICEPAVILION

44 Thomson Place

Boston, MA 02210

Phone 617-956-4100

Fax 617-426-6541
www.creativeofficepavilion.com

INVOICE

: Invoice Number | 178276

Invoice Date 10/04/2021

Sales Order No 135184

Customer Account TOWNOFWATERTOWN
_Salesperson Joy Nelson

Payment Due Date 10/14/2021

Terms NET 10

Page 3 of 3

REMIT TO:

Creative Office Pavilion

44 Thomson Place

Boston, MA 02210

Contact ar@cop-inc.com with questions.

Our banking information has changed as of February 17, 2021
JP Morgan Chase

Account # 676708958

Routing # 021000021

Ayana Price at 617-348-3230 (ayana.price@cop-inc.com).

For any questions regarding this order, please contact your Customer Care Rep:




H ILLYARD  "iiVian - new encrano S EEEE L SR P P
]
[

e P.O Box: 801918 Information
The Cleaning Resource+
KANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918 Customer Number: 329622
5?:22:235?365-1555 ext 8244 Invoice Number 604550481
Fax: 800-444-7939 Invoice Date 11/29/2021
Purchase Order No. 02106392-00
Ship CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Packing List Number
To #617-926-7726
246 Warren St Sales Order Number 28051226
Watertown MA 02472-1641 Order Date 11/29/2021
Reference Number 3000618157
Bill TOWN OF WATERTOWN Invoice Number 604454104
To Watertown Dept of Public Buildings
309 Main St

| _
Watertown MA 02472-2359 | Total Amount Due 57,417.06

Please Detach and Return Upper Portion with Payment

' Invoice Details

ITEM

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

0010

0020

0030

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0040 -

HIL24987 5 EA 5.69 28 45
MOP WET BLEND LOOPED END WB LG BLUE
ITEM # EC10

HIL24986 5 EA 4.11 20.55
MOP WET BLEND LOOPED END WB MED BLUE
ITEM # EC11

RUB2531BK 42 EA 19.23 807.66
DUST PAN LOBBY PRO EXEC UPRIGHT 6CS
ITEM EC12

~RUBH216- — A0-EA 14.00-| 56000
~HANBLE-MOP-HARDWOOD-GRIPPER-80IN-12GS

HEM-ECT4 |

PTM107613 4 EA 44067 1,762.68
VACUUM PROVAC FS6 WITH 107532 KIT
ITEM EC33

HIL52819 | 5 EA 5.38 26.90
FRAME DUST MOP QUICK CHANGE 5X48
ITEM EC36

HIL52821 5 EA 6.65 33.25
FRAME DUST MOP QUICK CHANGE 5X60
ITEM EC38

HiL52813 5 EA 2.92 14.60
FRAME DUST MOP QUICK CHANGE 5X18
ITEM EC42

TNTT7800D 1 EA 17.663.92 17,663.92
AUTOSCRUBBER MODEL T7 32IN RIDE
ITEM EC47

Plant: 1470 invoice Number 604550481 Date 11/29/2021 Purchase Order: 02106392-00
HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND Invoice

H Customer Number 329622 CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILLYARD
[ |

P. O. Box: 801918 CUSTOMER COPY

The Cleaning Resource”  JeANGAS CITY, MO 64180-1918

I Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.




Remit To:

H [ L_LY_A R Q HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND .y :”d'c‘?m R |
e e e e P.O Box: 801918 Information .
The Cleaning Resource-
KANSAS CITY, MO  64180-1918 Customer Number: 329622 |[
Phone: 800-65-1555 ext 6244 Invoice Number 604550481 |
Fax: 800-444-7939 Invoice Date 11/29/2021
Purchase Order No. 02106392-00
Ship CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Packing List Number
To #617-926-7726
246 Warren St Sales Order Number 28051226
Watertown MA 02472-1641 Order Date 11/29/2021
Reference Number 3000618157
Bill TOWN OF WATERTOWN Invoice Number 604454104
To Watertown Dept of Public Buildings
309 Main St
Watertown MA 02472-2359
 Invoice Details
ITEM | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
| 0100 TNTECH20ONCT7 1 EA 2,164.59 2,164.59
NANO CLEAN ECH20 FOR T7
ITEM EC47
0110 | TNT9012519 1 EA 163.00 163.00
! CHARGER OFF BOARD AGM 220 AH BATTERY
| ITEM# EC47
0120 | TNT9001915 1 EA 1,129.93 1.129.93
| KIT BATTERY MAINTENANCE FREE AGM 220AH
ITEM EC47
0130 | TNT1220225 2 EA 150.00 300,00
! BRUSH ASSY DISC SCB 16 NYLON
ITEM EC47
| 0140 | TNT614002 1 EA 11,253,01 11,253.01
EXTRACTOR MODEL 1510 BATTERY AUTO
ITEM EC48
0150 | RUB2957BK 84 EA 11.25 945.00
RECEPTACLE 41 1/4 QT BLACK 12CS
ITEM EC44
Invoice number 604480079 from 09/29/2021
0160 |-RUBH226 - - 8 EA. 14.00 112.00
HANDEEAEUMINUM-GRIPRPER-80IN12CS5——
| ATEM#ECH4
Invoice number 604543839 from 11/19/2021
0170 | -RYUB2531BK 18-EA- 19:03- 34614
DUST PAN-LOBBY PRO.EXEC URPRIGHT 6CS J
JTEM-EC12- [
Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

Plant: 1470

Invoice Number 604550481 Date 11/29/2021 Purchase Order: 02106392-00
Customer Number 329622 CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILLYARD
s e

The Clearung Resource+

HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND
P. O. Box: 801918
KANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918

Invoice
CUSTOMER COPY

=

Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.



HILLYARD
e e

The Cleaning Resource-

Plant:

Remit To:
HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND

P.O Box: 801918
KANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918

1470

Phone: 800-365-1555 ext 8244

Fax:

Ship
To

Bill
To

800-444-7939

CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
#617-926-7726

246 Warren St

Watertown MA 02472-1641

TOWN OF WATERTOWN
Watertown Dept of Public Buildings
309 Main St

Watertown MA 02472-2359

Pl Detach and Return Upper Portion with Payment

www.hillyard.com

Information

Customer Number:

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Purchase Order No.

Packing List Number

Sales Order Number

Order Date

Reference Number

Invoice Number

Page 3of

329622

604550481
11/29/2021
02106392-00

28051226
11/29/2021

3000618157
604454104

4

5 Total Amount Due 57,417.06

Invoice Details

ITEM

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

|
|

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE |

AMOUNT

0180

0190

| 0200

0210

0230

0240

0220 |

TNTT300500D

SCRUBBER 20 IN WALK BEHIND DISC
ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNTPMCT300
CONTROL PANEL PROMEM W AUTO BTTN DP

| ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNTECH20NCT300

NANO CLEAN TECH FOR T300
ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNTSELFT300

SELF PROPEL FOR T300

ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNT9013854

BATTERY SEALED AGM PACKAGE FOR T300E
ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNT1209197

PAD DRIVER 20N FOR INSTA CLICK
ITEM EC49

Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

TNT9013846

| BRAKE PARKING FOR T300

ITEM EC49

| Invoice number 604512374 from 10/26/2021

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

5,605.14

193.22

1.462.95

1,054.25

1,343.63

238,50

145.00

11,210.28

386.44

2,925.90

2,108.50

2,687.26

477.00

290.00

Hir

LYARD Hmwevaro - new encrano
e e e e

Plant: 1470

P. O. Box: 801918

The Cleaning Resource: K ANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918

CUSTOMER COPY

Invoice Number 604550481 Date 11/29/2021 Purchase Order: 02106392-00
Customer Number 329622 CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Invoice

Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.




Remit To:

H [LLYA RD HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND , ,mw;tzi!!x_.a(q,gomf o Page 40f 4
:':":':':'C'Cl .':':":'H o P.O Box: 801918 Information
The Cleaning Resource:
KANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918 Ciistomicy Bumbat: 399622
Plant: 1470 '
Phone: 800-365-1555 ext 8244 Invoice Number 604550481
Fax: 800-444-7939 Invoice Date 11/29/2021
Purchase Order No. 02106392-00

Ship CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Packing List Number
To #617-926-7726

246 Warren St Sales Order Number 28051226

Watertown MA 02472-1641 Order Date 11/29/2021

| Reference Number 3000618157

Bill TOWN OF WATERTOWN [ Invoice Number 604454104
To Watertown Dept of Public Buildings | ]

309 Main St

Watertown MA 02472-2359
' Invoice Details

ITEM | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
i Subtotal 57,417.06
! s
' Shipping 0.00
Tax Amount 0.00
Gross Price 57,417.06

l Pay invoices online with Hillyard ePay

,: at https:/payments.hillyard.com
|
[
|

APPROYET

Plant: 1470

HILLYARD - NEW ENGLAND

P. O. Box: 801918

KANSAS CITY, MO 64180-1918

HILLYARD
po s e e o

The Cleaning Resource:

CUSTOMER COPY

=

Invoice Number 604550481 Date 11/29/2021 Purchase Order: 02106392-00
Customer Number 329622 CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Invoice

Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.



r INVOICE
ﬁp—ro Institutional Page 1 of 1

formerly SupplyWarks'
INVOICE
PO BOX 2317 SHIPPED TO: DATE 11051
Jacksonvlile, FL 32203-2317 CUNNIFF CONSTRUCTION SITE NI 851250292
246 WARREN STREET
WATERTOWN A L2168t NolgER et
) ORDE
GOMbgn  leste
SOLD TO:
WATERTOWN SCHOOL DEPT
309 MAIN 5T REAR
WATERTOWN MA 02472 FOR INQUIRIES CALL:
(866) 412-6726 FAX : (877) 7126726

www._MomeDopotPro.com/Institutional

ORDER DATE ORDER NO. CUSTOMER P.O. SHIPPED VIA TERMS SALESPERSON
11/08/21 40651829 02106408-00 UPS GROUND NET 30 DAYS  JOHN MOYLAN
LN ITEM NO. CAT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SKIPPED B/O UOM PRICE EXT AMT T
1 714292 13 +<BLITZ CODE MACH.W/120 CARDS 1 1 0 BEA 2103.10 2,103.10

Cugt Item:EC6

1 EA Each = 1/0 Customer

714292 = EC6

Daellvary information for this inveice may be
found at: www.HomeDepotPro.com/Institutional

APPROVED - -

NET MERCHANDISE TOTAL FREIGHT HANDLING TAX INVOICE TOTAL
2,106.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,105.10

RETAIN TH1S PORTION OF THE INVOICE FOR YOUR RECORDS /| .

B P - " RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
ol I'0 Institutional
nstitutiona ACCOUNT NUMBER  INVOICE DATE  INVOICE NUMBER  INVOICE AMOUNT DUE
formerty SupplyWorks' 459216 11/05/21 651250292 0.00
NET
BILL TO: AMOUNT
PAID

WATERTOWN SCHOOL DEPT
309 MAIN ST REAR
WATERTOWN MA 02472

REMIT TO:

The Home Depot Pro
PO Box 404468
Atlanta, GA 30384-4468

CURRENT TERMS AND COMDITIUKS APPLY. CLAIMY FOR SHORTAGEY OF DAMAGED GOODS WUST BE MADE WITHMIN THREF (3} DAYS OF RECEIFT OF ZHIPMMENT IH ACCORDANCE
WTTA CIRRPNT RETITRE &KIDS POT.TOY. NO RRTMIRNSG ACCRPTRED WITRAOMFT PRTOR AIFFRORTZATTOM.

W Mrase



: . INVOICE
STatg— v

formerly SuppiyWorks’
INVOICE
PO BOX 2317 SHIPPED TO: DATE Bt
Jacksonville, FL 32203-2317 CUNNIFF CONSTRUCTION SITE INVOICE  graareaes
246 WARREN STREET
ANDREW PELLEGRINI 781-571-9155 ACCQUNT  4s9z16
WATERTOWN MA 02472-1641
ORDER
NUMBER 40986918
SOLD TO:
WATERTOWN SCHOOL DEPT
309 MAIN ST REAR
WATERTOWN MA 02472 FOR INQUIRIES CALL:
(866) 412-6726 FAX : (877) 7126726
www.HomeDepotPro.com/Institutional
ORDER DATE ORDER NO. CUSTOMER P.O. SHIPPED VIA TERMS SALESPERSON
11722124 40966919 02106408-00 RE-8ILL, DO N NET 30 DAYS  JOHN MOYLAN
LN ITEM NO. CAT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SHIPPED B/0 UOM PRICE EXT AMT T
1 3370422 3 M18 XC 3.0 5TARTER KIT ’ 2 2 0 BA 137.00 314.00

Cust Item:EC25
1 BA Bach = 1/0 Customer

2 3581971 $ PACKOUT TOOL BOX 2 2 G EA 122,19 244.38
Cust Itam:RC26
1 BEA Each = 1/0 Customer

3 RCPJ85200GR 93 18IN MICROPIBER LOUPED-END DUST MOP 60 60 0 EA 14.84 890,40
Cugt Item:BC39
1 EA Bach = 1/0 Customer

4 RCPJS83700GR 8 48IN MICROFIBER LOOPED-END DUST NOP 60 60 0 EA 3o0.11 1,806.80
Cust Item:EC40
1 EA Bach = 1/0 Customar

3 RCP264360BK 8 BRUTE 446GL UTILITY CONTAINER BLK - 12 12 0 EA 31.38 376.96
Cugt Item:tEC3IS.

** DETAIL CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE *°
NET MERCHANDISE TOTAL FREIGHT HANDLING TAX INVOICE TOTAL
3,631.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,631.94

(\ﬂ/ . q 4
RETAIN THIS PORTION OF THE INVOICE FOR YOUR RECORQ_S_ - 4760%\ :

@ Pr_o_ - RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
; : Institutional ACCOUNT NUMBER  INVOICE DATE  INVOICE NUMBER  INVOICE AMOUNT DUE
oppyorke . 459216 11/22/21 654278365 0.00

-\ AmE U ' o
I:I:ILALTT:;QTQWN SCHOOL DEPT'@\PPH@ - e a e

309 MAIN ST REAR ! REMIT TO:
WATERTOWN MA 02472

The Home Depot Pro
PO Box 415133
Boston, MA 02241-5133

CUMMENT TERME AND CONDITIONS APPLY. CLAIMS DR SHORTAGES OR DAMAGED GOODZ MUST BE WADE WITHIN THREE (J3) DAYS OF RECEINT OF SHIPMENT IN ACCOMDANCE
WTTA CURRRNT RETITRR GORA PATTOY. N0 RETIMES ACCRRPTED UTTHHIT FRTOR AUITRORTZATTON.

ks Mhaos



1 -
&P_I‘O Institutional Page 2 of 2

formerly SupplyWorks®

INVOICE
PO BOX 2317 SHIPPED TO: DATE nzz
Jacksonvllle, FL 32203-2317 CUNNIFF CONSTRUCTION SITE INVOICE  gr4a7m385
246 WARREN STREET HOMBER
ANDREW PELLEGRIN! 781-571-9155 ASCOUNT  as9z16
WATERTOWN MA 02472-1641
ORDER
NUMBER 40988913
S0LD TO:
WATERTOWN SCHOOL DEPT
309 MAIN ST REAR
WATERTOWN MA 02472 FOR INQUIRIES CALL:
(866) 412-6726 FAX : (877) 7126726
www._HomeDepotPro.com/Institutional
ORDER DATE ORDER NO. CUSTOMER P.O. SHIPPED V1A TERMS SALESPERSON
11722121 40966919 02108408-00 RE-BILL, DON NET 30 DAYS  JOHN MOYLAN
LN ITEM NO. CAT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SHIPPED B/0 UOM PRICE

1 BA Bach = 1/0 Customer
CORRECTED INVOICE
Delivery information for this invoice may be
found at: www,HomeDepotPro.com/Institutional

"* END OF DETAIL **

EXT AMT T



IQkittredge
k FOQUSERVICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIEES

wyrakittredeeequipment.com
A Certified Woman Owneid Business Enterpnse {WREY

ARy I | IR

WATERTOWN SCHOOL NUTRITION

50 COLUMBIA STREET
WATERTOWN, MA 02472
(617)926-7756 Ext 36451

Kittredge Equipment Co - MA
100 Bowles Road
Agawam, MA 01001
Phone: (413) 3044100
Fax: (413)786-7086

I AsrEE

INVOICE

A

W

g i :,‘#

oY T

SRR, |+

cunmrr ELEM SCHOOL
246 WARREN ST
WATERTOWN, MA 02472
(617)926-7756

s AR o ¢

M S "R;’
BolRED

T

=]

-GAMB-20CWGCH135\ Camwear Food Pan Cover, 1/2 size;with-handie:

DEXT-5284-8.\ Sani-Safe (17443) Baker's Spatula; 8~ slainless steel

PO VOO el gy s e £ Kt e
o it Bon il ity 4 e 2

Break = 24 sat)

WINC-MCP-2P  Measuring Cup-Set, 4-piece set incudes: 14,13, 2 &1
cup, stainiess steal (Qty Break = 12 set)

1% LCD display with backlight, removable 6” x 6° stainless stee! platform,
field calibration feature, piece count, unit & tare funciion, auto-off (in battery
operation), piastic housing, uses (3) AAA batteries or AC adaplor (included),
NSF (QTY Break = 3 each)

CAMB-25MCCW135 \ Camwear Measuring Cup, 1 cup, dry measure,

CAMB-100MCCW135 { CamwsearMeasuring Cup.-1-gt.,-moldad-handle, —|-

dishwasher safe, polycarbonate, clear, NSF

"CAMB-40CWCH135\ Cammear Food Pan Cover, 1/4_size, with handle,
polycarbonate, clear, NSF

polycarbonate, clear, NSF

CAMB-44CW135 \ Camwear Food Pan, 2.7 gt capacity, 4" deep, 1/4 size,

potycarbonate, clear, NSF

biade, textured, polypropylene white handle, NSF Certified, Made in USA

VOLE-7014 \ Arkadia FryPan; 14", #vetad handle, 3000 sanes stuminum,—|

natural finish

tea——

L EA-

to deliver in oct

Reuxnsaresub’edtothe'keulnedGoodsPdcy‘matspostedmowwebﬁe&n

each store.

For the complete detais, pleasevﬁwwebdeatmwﬁedgeeqamcm
(scroll to the bottom of the page, & cliick on “Retum
Please remit payment to Kittredge

01001

Poicy’).
Equipment Co., 100 Bowles Road, Agawam, MA

il

— 236+ 4721
j—2r8l. 27.48{
3.19 6.38
— B 333
2.59 15.54
_  393———2340] .
4.38| 26,26}
1073 -2146) .
3038 —3038—
$5,139.40
00
.00
00
00
00
$5,139.40




mmttredgg

FOODSERVICE EQUIEPMENT & SLIPPLIES
www kittredpeeouioment.com | AMEOL
A Cerifie Woman Owned Business Enteipnse 'WEBE)

WATERTOWN SCHOOL NUTRITION
50 COLUMBIA STREET
WATERTOWN, MA 02472
(617)926-7756 Ext: 36451

Kittredge Equipment Co -

100 Bowies Road

Agawam, MA 01001
Phone; (413) 304-4100
Fax; (413)786-7086

INVOICE

F T i 2R

MA

T T e : AT AT Al
s e SR e

CUNNIFF ELEM SCHOOL
246 WARREN ST
WATERTOWN, MA 02472

(617)926-7756

BUTREE IS, R T LT e e R PSS RO L B e A
T{)’ a1 ol HALE 5743 T4\ Tumer, 14172 OAL B x 3 W tempered stainless steel——{EA__ 391 38
v biade, solid, flaxibie, full tang with rivets, hardwood handle

/L8 6| 0 CAMB-12SFSCW135|CamSquare Food Container, 126L, TET&TY — (EA | 1159 60.54|.
Y 12-14"W x 8-5/16°H, with handles. red graduation, potycarbonate,

dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors, ciear, NSF
; “)%ﬁ 8 0] CAMB-18SESCW 135\ CamSquare—Food Container, 18- gt ++4d"tx  JEA 4720} 10320
5L 12-1/4°W x 12-5/8™H, with handies, red graduation, polycarbonate,
dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors, clear, NSF
,-.Dl«l;’i | 2|0/ GAMB-200MCCW 135 Camwear Measuring Gup;-2 gt moided handie. —EA | 9181 ——18:38}
2 fmj__ 18} O CAMB-SFC12453 \ Cover, for 12, 18 & 22 qt contmners, polysthylene, — | €A ——— 2903 5274l
PRI bius, NSF
4 CAMB-22$FSCW135\CanS¢pare Food Container, 22 qt.,, 11-1/47L x EA 2179 87 18
12-1/4"W x 15-3/4™H, with handies, red graduation, polycarbonate,
1 dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors, clear, NSF
- +|- —0f CAMB-400MCCW135 \ Camwear Mw 4 qu, molded handle, —EA——|—— 987+ 997
dishwasher safe, polycarbonate, clear, NSF
1|7 O[CAMB-8SFSCW1351CamSqiiare Food Comainer, 8, 8-Y8"tx 8 |EA | — 870/ ~8:701—
3/8°W x 9-1/8"H, red graduation, polycarbonate, dishwasher safe, resists
stains & odors, clear, NSF
67 0jCAMB-SFC8451.\ Food Pan- Seal Cover, for 6 & 8.qt. containers, ——— BA——— {202} ~——243—
2 0] CAMB-50MCCW135 \ Camwear Measusing Cup, 1 pint, moided handile, EA 5.93 11.86
__11 dishwasher safe, polycarbonats, clear, NSF
Reﬂ:mareumiecitome'nehﬂ\edGoodsPﬂcy'MSpostedonmwebﬂe&n $5,139.40
each store
00

For the complete detais, please visit our website at www kittredgeequipment.com 00

(scrol to the bottom of the page, & ciick on "Retumn Polcy™). 00

:I1edaose remnit payment to Kittredge Equiprnent Co., 100 Bowles Road, Agawam, MA .00

1
00

i ——

|

.
[/
L




[Klkittredge “~wiyprmmcom  e———

FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES Agawam, MA 01001
www kitliedgovquipment.com | aaiece Phone: (413) 3044100
A {entified Woman Cwned Business Erterpnse (WAL Fax: (413)786-7086
INVOICE
WATERTOWN SCHOOL NUTRITION i EESIEERENEE | CUNNIFF ELEM SCHOOL J'
i 50 COLUMBIA STREET 26923 ] 245 WARREN ST

WATERTOWN, MA 02472 | | WATERTOWN, MA 02472
| (617)926-7756 Ext: 36451 ] (617)926-7756 r

} VOLL-75220\ Super Pan V Steam Table Pan Cover, stainless, 1/2 size,

reinforced flat slotted, 12-5/8" x 10-15/16" x 172", fits all 1/2 size pans, l | ‘
Made in USA

0! THER-TX-5100\ DishTemp - Plate-simulating Dishwasher Thermometer || EA | 96.80| 96.80‘
'DIshTemp Wall Bracke TX-5001%-BR | |

|
| 'to deliver in oct | | |
| { PLEASE UPS TOL" |
| |SARAHPRATS | |
’4 LOCUST ST
| L GREENFIELD, MA 01304 - | f

o o

w0

S N e _ ] L
Retums are subject to the “Returned Goods Policy” thal is posled on our website & in R $120.04 |
each store. Frelght —T
For the complete detalls. piease visit our websita at www Mttredge equip.ment.com metall | 00

(scrofi to the bottom af the page, & ciick on *Retumn Polcy®). | Migc. 00
Please remit payment to Kittredge Equipment Co., 100 Bowles Road, Agawam, MA . Taxable 00 |
01001 Seles Tax .00 |

KT\ 0 s

i SM by

Authorizing Signature Print Name Date
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formerly

Sold To Ship To \
Watertown School Dept. Cunniff School
30 Common Street 246 Warren Street
Watertown MA 02472 Attn: Tony Massarotti

Watertown Ma 02472

266830 09/09/2021 09/09/21 PREPAID& ADD Net 30 Days

KATKV2150

HEPA VACUUM

[ CONTINUED 1



( Seld To

30 Common Street
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G307y 1

formerly

]
I

l‘\I g
gl

INVOICE

Ship To

Watertown School Dept.

Watertown MA 02472

Cunniff School

246 Warren Street
Attn: Tony Massarotti
Watertown MA 02472

e Date

H - B
06/22/2021]

09/09/2021

Net 30 Days )

TRk

VIP50000390

51 KC 01869

B

—
[ Signature Proof of Delivery: (PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO 11 NORFOLK ST., ) [Merchandise 22,812.00
MANSFIELD, MA 02048. Freight 0.00
Invoices not paid ';r;th"ln 30 e 0 Misc Charges 0.00
days will be charged interest of 1. er month.
Y 8 g tions | Sub Total 22,812.00
+*Due to recent difficulties sourcing product, Taxable 0.
and building up emergency inveqtl:ory]. it is - Tax (MaE) 0.00
necessary for us to consider all sales final unti
FeTen 09/09/21 08:27 ~ | {further noticexs TOTAL $22,812.00)

Archive Copy

Pay By 10/09/2021

Writer: DDU



30 Common Street
Watertown MA 02472

Tilarialk.Streeat o o) M2 Q204%:
INVOICE

53 Ralures BadreverbeOraags; THBET:

BT AR AN BT ARE SR
PR RN A R
formerly
( Sold To Ship To
Watertown School Dept. Cunniff School

246 Warren Street
Attn: Tony Massarotti
Watertown MA 02472

Sales 0
266830-01

PREPAID& ADD Net 30 Days

[ Signature Proof of Delivery: " (PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO 11 NORFOLK ST., | (Merchandise 630.00)
MANSFIELD, MA 02048. 20 Freight 0.00
Invoices not paid within i 0.00
days will be charged interest of 1.5% per month. rgagc-rggg-rl\ ges 630.00
Terms & Conditions 1 0

+x0ye to recent difficulties sourcing product, Taxable 0.0
and building up emergency 1'nven;cor'y], it is — Tax (MAE) 0.00

necessary for us to consider all sales final un i

Accepted by Helen 10/05/21 13:24  J \further notice® _J LTOTAL $63000J

Archive Copy Pay By 11/04/2021 Writer: DDU



WRRIT URE & PRINTING

ugs.
FOR OFFICE SYPT

Telephone

Page 1 of 1

: 1-888-WBMASON

avoice Invoice Number 223736484
Customer Number C1128215
W.B. Mason Invoice date 10/01/21
PO BOX 981101 Due Date 11/01/21
Boston Ma 02298-1101 PO Number 02106384-00
Attn: Bill O'Malley Order Number SF00254472
Order Method Factory Direct
Billing Address: Delivery Address:
Town of Watertown Cunniff School
Purchasing Department MHEC
149 Main St 246 Warren St
Watertown, MA 02472 Watertwon Ma 02472
ADDITIONAL DELIVERY:
Line No - ItemID Description Qty Unit Price UOM Ext Price
508 Round-Table-2-Dastersi2-Glides- Writeable——&— - §465:00———EA— . -
Top /
SD12 Reclangular Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 3 $410.00 EA $1,230.00
Wiriteable Top
SD12.1 Rectangular Table 2 Caslers/2 Glides [¢] $414.00 EA ’ M Z ST - $2. 40400
Wiriteable Top
SD13 Rectangular Table 2 Casters/2 Glides [¢] $410.00 EA l 277() .. $2,480.00
Wiriteable Top
SD14 Rectangular Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 4 $414.00 EA @ZE') ~— $1.656.00
Writeable Top
sD15 Rectangular Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 6 $450.00 EA | %1 ] — saasan0
Writeable Top
L e
SD16 Rectangular Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 1 $515.00 EA Zb_Y $5156.00~
Writeable Top o
SD17 Puzzle Table 2 Casters/2 Glides Writeable 9 $669.00 EA ZA (’)-“7056.02.1"03
Top
SD18 Puzzle Table 2 Casters/2 Glides Writeable 1 $670.00 EA 27 T gev0.00
Top . =i
sD19 Ameoba Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 35 $485.00 en ST siserson
Writeable Top /O
D20 Ameoba Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 5 $485.00 En |72 27" seazso0
Wiriteable Top .
1« ——
SDh21 Ameoba Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 30 $485.00 EA T /}1 2 $14.550.00-—
Witeable Top
SD22 Horseshoe Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 9 $780.00 EA 2 SO — sr020:000
Writeable Top <
sD23 Horseshoe Table 2 Casters/2 Glides 7 $780.00 EA 27 = 0 = 546000
Wiriteable Top
oD1 Teachers Desk w/ Mobile Box, Box, File 50 $1,363.00 EA A (77596815000,
Pedestal h J
081 Cosmo Highback Mesh Chair Hard Floor 1 $420.00 EA Q—\ o $4200007
Casters .
082 Cosmo Midback Mesh Chair Hard Floor 41 $367.50 EA 75’5’5 :‘7 $15.067.50°
Casters
083 Cosmo MIDback Mesh Chair Carpet Floor 15 $360.00 EA 27 0() I 3540000
Casters _
089 Kelley Stacking Chair Ammless Felt Glides 131 $86.50 ea Sy S T 81+93750
0810 Kelley Stacking Chair Dolly 2 $128.00 EA { 78) $266-00—
4 ‘:-.’_.-' . } N A

APPADIED

Product Subtotal: $167,170.00

Total Paid:
Tax Subtotal:

$82,970.00
$0.00 _

Total Due:  $84,200.00

HL OF1. S50



Cunniff and Hosmer Elementary

Vendor Invoice

Integrated Contract Design, Inc.

Payment Vendor Phase PCTG Amt

Date PO# Inv # ID Ph# Item No. Cost Payment Amt Approved

W.B. Mason Co., Inc. - MHEC 12-CO7 and OFF38
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 12.1 $2,484.00 1,242.00
12/5/2021 1-867 203736484 1485 1 SD 13 $2460.00  1,230.00
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 14  $1,656.00 8585_ i
12/5/2021 1-867 223736484 1485 1 SD 15  $2,754.00 1377.00
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 16  $51500  257.50 .
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 17 _'_'_'_'53_6_0_21_66_' ©3,01050
12/5/2021 1-867 2237364{54 1485 1 sD18  $670.00 33500
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 19  $1697500 848750 -
12/5/2021 1-867 '2237“376554' 1485 1 SD20  $242500  1,21250
12/5/2021 1-867 223736484 1485 1 sD21 “$'1'Li'5;50"&) 727500
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 22  $7,02000 351000 o
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 SD 23 © $5,460.00 273000 )
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 OD1 $68,150.00 34 1,075.00
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 OS 1 T $420.00 " 210.00
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 OS2 $15'Eé'7'§6m 753375
12/5/2021 1-867 | 223736484 1485 1 OS3  $5400.00 ©2,700.00
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 0OS9 C$11,331.50 5665 .75
12/5/2021 1-867 003736484 1485 1 0S 10  $256.00  128.00
12/5/2527 1-867 203736484 1485 1 s'b—1_§ S $1_2_é0'66 ©1,230.00
Total Payments Thls Report $83 037.50



